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M2 DELIBERATIONS PLANNING 2022-2023 

 

Civilisation 

N Topics Students Board of Examiners Date Time Room 

1 

UK and US Models of Separation of 

Powers: A Comparative Study 

Guedda Assia 

Rabah Nafissa 

President: Hezbri Mouna 

Supervisor: Nesba Asma 

Examiner: Nesba Kaouther 

Wednesday

07/06/2023 

08:30 

09:30 
 

1 

2 

Persuasive Strategies in American 

Electoral Advertisements 

Cherrad Safia 

Doudi Sara 

President: Asma Nesba 

Supervisor: Nesba Kaouther 

Examiner: Hezbri Mouna 

Wednesday

07/06/2023 

09:30 

10:30 

 

1 

3 

Retracing Ethnic Cleansing 

throughout the Rail of Tears 

Slimani Meriem 

Sebaa Naoual 

President: Asma Nesba 

Supervisor: Hezbri Mouna 

Examiner: Nesba Kaouther 

Wednesday

07/06/2023 

10:30 

11:30 

 

1 

  

 
 



4 

Investigating the Impact of Japanese 

Americans Internment on 

their Lives during the WWII 

Cheikh Imane 

Miloudi Sara 

President: Adel Djeribiai 

Supervisor: Ahmed Anad 

Examiner: Djalal Soltani 

Thursday 

08/06/2023 

08:30 

09:30 
 

3 

5 

The Political, Economic and Social 

Repercussions of the Russia-Ukraine 

War on the United States 

Khamssa Nada 

Halis Fatiha  

President: Ahmed Anad 

Supervisor: Djalal Soltani 

Examiner: Adel Djeribiai 

Thursday 

08/06/2023 

09:30 

10:30 
 

3 

6 

American Exceptionalism in Foreign 

Policy between Myth and Reality 

Absi Chahinaz 

Mekkadem Lamia 

President: Djalal Soltani 

Supervisor: Adel Djeribiai 

Examiner: Ahmed Anad 

Thursday 

08/06/2023 

10:30 

11:30 

 

3 

7 

Detecting the US Hegemony in the 

US Presidents’ Official Speeches: 

Corpus Analysis of Selected Donald 

Trump’s Speeches 

Thamer Takoua 

Djaouadi Hawa 

President: YacineYoumbai 

Supervisor:  Mohamed G. Brahim 

Examiner: Naoua Mohamed 

Thursday 

08/06/2023 

08:30 

09:30 

 

1 

8 

Investigating the US-Japan 

relationships after World War II 

Belhadi Mohamed 

Riadh 

Adel Abdessadok  

President: Naoua Mohamed 

Supervisor:  YacineYoumbai 

Examiner: Mohamed G. Brahim 

Thursday 

08/06/2023 

09:30 

10:30 

 

1 

9 

The Power of the States within the 

Union: A Historical-Descriptive 

Analysis 

Ghali Samar 

Belhadi Ibtissem 

President: Mohamed G. Brahim 

Supervisor: Naoua Mohamed 

Examiner: Yacine Youmbai 

Thursday 

08/06/2023 

10:30 

11:30 
 

1 

  



Literature 

N Topics Students Board of Examiners Date Time Room 

1 

The Representation of Man in 

Contemporary British Literature: 

The Case of Kingsley Amis’s Lucky 

Jim Kind Regards 

Cherfi Ahmed Bachir   

Rouissi Aimen Ridha 

President: Embarka Khelef 

Supervisor: Ahmed Zellouma 

Examiner: Afaf Mega  

Thursday 

08/06/2023 

08:30 

09:30 

 

4 

2 

Tragedy in Edgar Allan Poe's 

Works: A Stylistic Study of Annabel 

Lee 

Bekkouche Zohra 

Tamma Ouafa 

President: Ahmed Zellouma 

Supervisor: Afaf Mega 

Examiner: Embarka Khelef 

Thursday 

08/06/2023 

09:30 

10:30 

 

4 

3 

Emotions in The Kite Runner by 

Khaled Hosseini 

Guerf Basma 

Gadi Rayane 

President: Afaf Mega 

Supervisor: Embarka Khelef 

Examiner: Ahmed Zellouma 

Thursday 

08/06/2023 

10:30 

11:30 

 

4 

 


