

## HammaLakhdar University of El Oued Faculty of Arts and Foreign Languages Department of Arts and English Language



## **M2 DELIBERATIONS PLANNING 2022-2023**

Civilisation							
N	Topics	Students	Board of Examiners	Date	Time	Room	
1	UK and US Models of Separation of Powers: A Comparative Study	Guedda Assia Rabah Nafissa	President: Hezbri Mouna Supervisor: Nesba Asma Examiner: Nesba Kaouther	Wednesday 07/06/2023	08:30 09:30	1	
2	Persuasive Strategies in American Electoral Advertisements	Cherrad Safia Doudi Sara	President: Asma Nesba Supervisor: Nesba Kaouther Examiner: Hezbri Mouna	Wednesday 07/06/2023	09:30 10:30	1	
3	Retracing Ethnic Cleansing throughout the Rail of Tears	Slimani Meriem Sebaa Naoual	President: Asma Nesba Supervisor: Hezbri Mouna Examiner: Nesba Kaouther	Wednesday 07/06/2023	10:30 11:30	1	

4	Investigating the Impact of Japanese Americans Internment on their Lives during the WWII	Cheikh Imane Miloudi Sara	President: Adel Djeribiai Supervisor: Ahmed Anad Examiner: Djalal Soltani	Thursday 08/06/2023	08:30 09:30	3
5	The Political, Economic and Social Repercussions of the Russia-Ukraine War on the United States	Khamssa Nada Halis Fatiha	President: Ahmed Anad Supervisor: Djalal Soltani Examiner: Adel Djeribiai	Thursday 08/06/2023	09:30 10:30	3
6	American Exceptionalism in Foreign Policy between Myth and Reality	Absi Chahinaz Mekkadem Lamia	President: Djalal Soltani Supervisor: Adel Djeribiai Examiner: Ahmed Anad	Thursday 08/06/2023	10:30 11:30	3
7	Detecting the US Hegemony in the US Presidents' Official Speeches: Corpus Analysis of Selected Donald Trump's Speeches	Thamer Takoua Djaouadi Hawa	President: YacineYoumbai Supervisor: Mohamed G. Brahim Examiner: Naoua Mohamed	Thursday 08/06/2023	08:30 09:30	1
8	Investigating the US-Japan relationships after World War II	Belhadi Mohamed Riadh Adel Abdessadok	President: Naoua Mohamed Supervisor: YacineYoumbai Examiner: Mohamed G. Brahim	Thursday 08/06/2023	09:30 10:30	1
9	The Power of the States within the Union: A Historical-Descriptive Analysis	Ghali Samar Belhadi Ibtissem	President: Mohamed G. Brahim Supervisor: Naoua Mohamed Examiner: Yacine Youmbai	Thursday 08/06/2023	10:30 11:30	1

Literature							
N	Topics	Students	Board of Examiners	Date	Time	Room	
1	The Representation of Man in Contemporary British Literature: The Case of Kingsley Amis's <i>Lucky Jim Kind Regards</i>	Cherfi Ahmed Bachir Rouissi Aimen Ridha	President: Embarka Khelef Supervisor: Ahmed Zellouma Examiner: Afaf Mega	Thursday 08/06/2023	08:30 09:30	4	
2	Tragedy in Edgar Allan Poe's Works: A Stylistic Study of Annabel Lee	Bekkouche Zohra Tamma Ouafa	President: Ahmed Zellouma Supervisor: Afaf Mega Examiner: Embarka Khelef	Thursday 08/06/2023	09:30 10:30	4	
3	Emotions in <i>The Kite Runner</i> by Khaled Hosseini	Guerf Basma Gadi Rayane	President: Afaf Mega Supervisor: Embarka Khelef Examiner: Ahmed Zellouma	Thursday 08/06/2023	10:30 11:30	4	